ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ISIN: SE0000108656

Overview

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
75.98 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.60% (0.45)

SE0000108656
ERIC B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

20,482 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

74.44 SEK (100,000)
77.52 SEK (100,000)
75.22 SEK
75.98 SEK
75.22 SEK
75.53 SEK
75.40 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351045,257594719,257594360,257594083,257595268,257595066,171496890,171496892,172402129,201448163,201448174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108656&ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76fca8633c246df6da848da7738fac83ecfe0060124a1291103b98c6ab6aee3b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=570b8e9d629da062d&time=1726388127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4279db7d84f7eb9261fc1a215bf018fedbf141e68530558e3d851bba1bbad8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a0e84c7f18d9b8d1&time=1726388127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=121e842884d3ee55c8a5cb7cabd70bb5543adaac98b07a6ca2bcac3cc39fc494&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cd4bb4160cff91b9&time=1726388127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbde3cff4d1357a0b97c7891fa1c3021250abfe391f189c5e269e0c1854ddad6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=404268458def26ce4&time=1726388127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53f7251aac4a7dc02b3e0fae42504499b0123cdfe63c85be9f442d645f8f71ef&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bdb49bcef94ff497&time=1726388127&tool=RSC

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Details

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
75.98 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

(] 0.60% (0.45)

SE0000108656
ERIC B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

20,482 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.44 SEK (100,000)
Ask (Ask size) 77.52 SEK (100,000)
Open 75.22 SEK
High 75.98 SEK
Low 75.22 SEK
Close (prev. day) 75.53 SEK
VWAP 75.40 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.86% +35.53% -25.81%
Perf (abs.) +17.47 +19.92 -26.43
Beta - - -
Volatility = 24.39 25.63 31.56

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ERICSSON(LM)TEL

75.29 SEK (203,201)
73.66 SEK (145,749)
67.39 SEK (66,025)
60.66 SEK (480,564)
76.66 SEK (2024/08/30)
53.45 SEK (2024/04/15)
76.66 SEK (2024/08/30)
48.77 SEK (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 6.718 EUR 0.00 4
09/13
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 6.734 EUR 0.46 29
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 6.694 EUR 0.00 13
09/13
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 75.90 SEK 338.58 4,809
09/13
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00 6.65 EUR 0.02 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3744814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6542596

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:27

17:25

17:25

08:01

15:11

18:19

17:44

17:44

19:31

20:20

6.706 EUR 0.00

75.98 SEK 0.00

6.70 EUR 0.00

6.57 EUR 0.00

6.608 EUR 0.00

7.225USD 6.43

6.692 EUR 0.00

6.692 EUR 0.00

6.706 EUR 0.00

6.72EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1950456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10256772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20630

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Company profile

Company Logo

-
>

ERICSSON

Contact Details
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM ERICSSON

Torshamnsgatan 21 - 164 83 Kista
Telefon: +46-10-719-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Barje E.
Ekholm

Asa Tamsons

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Fadi Pharaon

Fredrik
Jejdling
Fredrik
Jejdling

Fredrik
Jejdling

Jenny
Lindqvist

Lars
Sandstrom

MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
Moti Gyamlani
Niklas

Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop
Nunzio Mirtillo
Nunzio Mirtillo

Nunzio Mirtillo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan Carlson
Annika Ruth Katarina

Salomonsson
Carolina Dybeck-

Happe

Christy Wyatt

Eric A. Elzvik

Jacob Wallenberg
Jon Fredrik Baksaas
Jonas Synnergren
Kjell-Ake Soting

Kristin S. Rinne

UIf Rosberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Per Narvinger Member of Executive
Committee
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